
 
 

The New Canadian Curling Club –  Pre- and Post-show Events 
 
Tuesday,  March 5  
Pre-show curling demos by Calgary Curling Club and Springbank.  
Team: Darrell Martindale, Georgina Waldie, Julie Martindale, and Anne Olthof.  
 

Thursday,  March 7 
Pre-show conversation with playwright Mark Crawford.  
Hosted by Talore Peterson. 
 

Friday,  March 8 
Pre-show curling demos by Inglewood Curling Club.  
Team Salyn, Ladies Masters Competitive Team – Skip: Laverne Salyn; Third: Janet 
Biagioni; Second: Adele Williamson; Lead: Lynn Hartsburg.  
 

Saturday,  March 9 –  Matinee 
Pre-show curling demos by North Hill Curling Club.  
Team: Mike Spier, Tim Varga, and Jill Hawker.  
 

Sunday,  March 10 –  Matinee 
Pre-show curling demos by Garrison Curling Club.  
Team: Game of Stones – Joey Brunel, Darren Colquhoun, Maurie Maclennan, and 
Krista Saunders.  
 

Tuesday,  March 12 
Pre-show curling demos by Cochrane Curling Club.  
Team: Chris Pratt, Gord Copithorne, Jen Copithorne, and Karly Macaulay.  
Post-show Meet the Cast 
 

Thursday,  March 14 



Pre-show curling demos by Garrison Curling Club.  
Team: Cassandra and The Boys – Lead: Cassandra Dux; Second: Fran Sakulic; 
Third: Steve Ross; Skip: Bob Momot.  
Post-show conversation with host Jenna Rodgers and guest Sleman Aldib.  
Theme: Diverse Artists in our Community. 

 
Friday,  March 15 
Pre-show curling demos by Garrison Curling Club – Skip: Jim McBain; Third: Bruce 
Lyle; Second: Audrey Jackson; Lead: Arana Lyle.  
 

Saturday,  March 16 –  Matinee 
Pre-show curling demos by Nanton Curling Club – Jane, Jay, and Elton.  
 

Saturday,  March 16 –  Evening  
Pre-show curling demos by Garrison Club's Lee Smith.  
 

Sunday,  March 17 
Pre-show Afternoon Tea and conversation with host Talore Peterson and guest 
Manisha Dangol and a representative from CIWA. 
 

Wednesday,  March 20 
Pre-show curling demos by North Hill Curling Club's Victoria Roberts. 
Post-show conversation with host Dianne Goodman and guests Anila 
Lee Yuen, Noureddine Bouissoukrane, and Dima Alkhouri. Theme: Settlement 
Services for Newcomers.  
 

Thursday,  March 21  
Pre-show curling demos by North Hill Curling Club's Lynda Sweet.  
 

Friday,  March 22  
Pre-show curling demos by Garrison Curling Club's Brad Smith, Alexis Smith, Brad 
Heidt, and Katie Heidt.  
Post-show conversation with host Jenna Rodgers and guests Marichu Antonio and 
Cesar Cala. Theme: Anti-Racism.  
  
	


